Date In: 28 172-15:Th	Jeb description	11	Date & Time Completed	Done	. 0.
	SAS e-filing				-
Veh No: JLX4482	E-mail (within 8	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			· 34
D.O.A: NITH- B:Y	i-Motor Clair	n Form	m11093341-04	28/8/2	16:05
N 3/B- 2.41	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs, 71			
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplos				resignates.
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y Fax / Hand to C	)wner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SEE	27864	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )	7	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	) (	over Type: (	)	
Confirmed by: (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20%	; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO( )			
	,000 ( )/\$2,000	( )			
A CONTRACT AND A CONTRACT OF A				32.00	
Jeneral Actuary,	The second secon	Additional and the same about			
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	indential & Strict	Ty NO TSIEF OF TOPORTO		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu			- Co. (		1
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoi	ice: YES ( ) / N	IO ( ); Tow	ring Co: (		/
temarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Tirrie Completed	Don	e by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/		)			
,					
	( )		121		Grand and a
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		1		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	( )				pr - , - 1, p
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	( ) \$3000] (				print
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	( ) \$3000] (			358.042k	pr. 7. 1.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	( ) \$3000] (				200 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	( ) \$3000] (		The second secon		200 - 1 20
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	( ) \$3000] (				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions	( ) \$3000] (			Anit (5)	Amt
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	( ) \$3000] (	1000	ration Checklist		Amt
Open or Control of Con	( ) \$3000] (	Invoice Prepa	ration Chrcklist, porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC	Anit (5)	Ami
Pate/Time Actions  a) Website Particulars:	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30);  sessment (\$100); INC	Anit (5)  ### Bill  (\$80)  \$40/\$45	Amt
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:-	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC  ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey)	Anif (5)  fit Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt
Particulars:	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming again	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC  ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst JNC Only (well 0 Jan 2)	Anit (5)  fit Bill  (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  (205)	Amt
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Di Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:  Intact No:	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Fellow-Thre 5) FT : Fellow-Thre For cleiming agai 6) TR : Re-inspectic	ration Chrcklist, porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC migh Survey migh Survey (Resurvey) nst JNC Only (wef 10 Jon 20)	Anif (5)  fit Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Di Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:  Intact No:	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming again	ration Chrcklist;  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC  ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) m MRT Survey	Anit (5)  (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  105)  \$75	Amt
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + 8 8) NTUC Additions OD*	ration Checklist;  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC  ugh Survey  ugh Survey (Resurvey)  nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)  m  MRT Survey  I Services:-	Anic (\$)  (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  205)  \$75  \$160	Amt
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Onte/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion:	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darnage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Co	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC  ugh Survey  ugh Survey (Resurvey)  nst INC Only (wef 10 Jon 2)  m  MRT Survey  I Services:-	(\$90) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$20/\$5) \$75 \$160	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming aga; 6) TR : Re-inspectic 7) N1 : Idao DA + 8 8) NTUC Additiona OD*  *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-t *N7: Fost Repair	ration Checklist;  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC  ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20  m MRT Survey I Services:-  or/Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection	Anit (\$)  fit Bill  (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  205)  \$75  \$160  \$55  \$510  \$25	Amt
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Inditors' Comments:	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-t *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC  ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20  m MRT Survey I Services:-  or/Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection It Excess Coordination	(\$90) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$20/\$5) \$75 \$160	Amt
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( ) \$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-t *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC  ugh Survey  ugh Survey (Resurvey)  nst INC Only (wef 10 Jon 20  m  MRT Survey  I Services:-  sur/Tpt Allowance  urdination  Inspection  It Excess Coordination  in INC) against INC	Ams (\$)  [\$\frac{1}{2}\text{E}\text{ill}   \text{(\$80)} \\ \$\frac{5}{2}\text{(\$580)} \\ \$\frac{5}	

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/08/2020 15:56
Date Of Accident	26/05/2020 20:45
Exact Location Of Accident	SIMS WAY BEFORE KPE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLX9488Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ANG CHEE WEE
NRIC No	SXXXX474C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93838857
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93838857
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	CLA180 (R18 BI)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5112088753
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ANG CHEE WEE (HONG ZHIWEI)
NRIC No	SXXXX474C
Date Of Birth	29/01/1986
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/01/2010
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93838857
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-93838857
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 606D TAMPINES STREET 61 Address #14-364 524606 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? YES If Yes, Please state which Police Station TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address SINGAPORE TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200609/2024 & T/20200827/2108. Attachment(s) YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons: NO Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SKE2286Y Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

Address Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

on Hated	dage and	time, I was	travelling	along	lims	way.	Inddenly	vehicle
s jammed	114 q.	1 culdny	brake my	vehicle	in.	time	and slig	ghtly
301		Mar Pollion						
		, , , , ,						
							-	
	The same of the sa							
	W 18							

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		ACCIDEN	IT STATEME	:NI	Pon
	ENT DATE: 24/5	. da us	5 MILL NVVVI	TIME! Z	45 )(HH:MM)
ACCID	ENT DATE:	/_ / <u></u>	D/MM/TTTT		
LOCAT	ION: Jims was	y bepre	ICPE		
		558 6			
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	(LX au	567.		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER	50,00	13//		
121	b)INSURANCE COM	PANT: NI			
	d)POLICY TYPE: (CC	MADDELLENSIVE	/ THIRD PART	Y / THÍRD PART	Y FIRE &THEFT)
	WALKE & MODEL	NO.			
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / C	OUPE / MPV /	VAN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYC	LE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGO	RY-IPRIVATE /	COMMERCIA	L/MOTORCY	CLE)
	HIPUPPOSE OF USIN	G AT ACCIDE	NT TIME:		
	HARE YOU CLAIMIN	G UNDER YOU	IR OWN INSUR	ANCE (YES/NO	<b>1</b> )
	IF NO, PLEASE STAT	E (THIRD PART	Y CLAIM / REF	ORTING ONLY	)
2.	INSURED / POLICY H	OLDER		2.8	
	- A - 1 1 1 1 1	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		(MAL	E / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPC	PRT:		_CONTACT:_	1 3 3 3 3 4
	c)ADDRESS:	TILL SHIVE COME.			
8 2 5	* CONTINUE TO 3.d	E DRIVER ALS	O POLICY HO	LDER	3
III 0 2	DRIVER	II DINIVER MES			
tho of passengas	a)NAME:	¥0		(MAL	E / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPC	ORT:		_CONTACT:_	
C_1.5	c)ADDRESS:				
			1100/1	111/00001	
99	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (	UDOOR / OUT	DOOR!	NW/1111)	
	e)OCCUPATION: (III	+ EVDDEDIENT	E.		
1	WAS DOTYED AN E	MIDI OVEE OF	THE INSURE	D'S COMPANI	(? (YES / NO)
	TE NO RELATIONS	SHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH	H INSURED:_	400110
5.	GIWEATHER CONDI	ITION: (CLEAR	/ RAINING / C	OTHERS	
V4500.0	bIROAD SURFACE:	DRY / WET /	OTHERS	4	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJ	URED (YES / N	O)		
7.	a)REPORTED TO PO	LICE (YES Y NO	LIGE STATION!	E	
	IF YES, PLEASE STA		MCE STATION:		1991
	THIRD PARTY VEHIC		22864	MODEL:	
. He of passinger			1		
Including driver)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASS	SPORT:		CONTACT:_	
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHIC	LE		and the second second	
s his of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUME			MODEL:	29 29
	e) DRIVER'S NAM			CONTACT:	
Induding driver	) f) NRIC/FIN/PASS	SPORT:	<u> </u>	CONTACT.	
( )					
20 E	19				i
***					13
	20	Cina 11 =			
部	W.,	Cmacl 2			
	25	Var =	83		- 1
		1017	SVs - 11 pro-turn recommend		- X
		VIDEO	X Larry	MILES V	(7P)
	34	190		1	



T/20200609/2024

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200609/2024

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Date/Time Report Made: 09/06/2020 12:12			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars			
	Informant: EE WEE		Address: APT BLK 606D TAMPIN GREENRIDGES SING	NES STREET 61 #14-364 TAMPINES APORE 524606	
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S860347	74C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93838857	
National			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 29/01/1986	Driver		
Race: Chinese		Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: OTHERS			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3  Date of Expiry:		

Seneral Infor	mation of the Accident	PARCEL AND TO	D. J. Time of	Type of Location:	
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink Date/Time of		Type of Location	
Location: Along Road 1 BEDOK NOR TAMPINES A	TH ROAD AVENUE 10	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Weather.		Dry			
Clear		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Colli	sion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Details of Ve	enicle invo		Interdal	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	COIO	001747	0
8KE2286Y	Car					
SLX9488Z	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	CLA180 (R18 BI)	Silver	Seriously Damaged	

ry Date
9/2020





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200609/2024

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved	South odd it		9.1642.7		Acceptance of the second
Any Pedestrian Ir			Use of Pe	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	is Injured: NIL		1030 011 0	dooting		
Driver		Section of the section of		ID No.		S8603474C
Name	ANG CHEE WEE			ID NO.		300004140
	01 V0 (007 (Cor)			Conta	ct No.	93838857
Related Vehicle	SLX9488Z (Car)			001110	T-8-17-00-77-00	Contraction of the Wilds Co.
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
	KIII		Date Disc	-	NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	NIL	Degree o			
No. of Days gran	nted Medical Leave	IVIL	Degree 0	injury		

## Brief Details.

AT THE ABOVEMENTIONED DATE AND TIME,

I WAS EXITING BEDOK RESERVOIR EXPRESSWAY. AND GOING HOME. FROM THE EXTREME LEFT I WENT TO THE CENTRE LANE. AFTERWHICH THE ACCIDENT HAPPENED, I HAVE NO RECOLLECTION OF WHAT HAPPENED. I WOKE UP AND I WAS STILL IN MY CAR. I REALIZED THERE WAS AN ACCIDENT ON THE OPPOSITE LANE WITH THE LORRY ON THERE. I DO NOT KNOW WHETHER THAT WAS CAUSED BY ME AND THERE WERE OTHER CARS INVOLVED IN THIS ACCIDENT AS

WELL. I WAS THERE FOR 3 HOURS. ONLY AT 12 PLUS OFFICERS TENDED TO ME.

THAT IS ALL.



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3

Report No. T/20200609/2024

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Ske	tch	Plan	1

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN KHAIRILAMRI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 09/06/2020 12:12
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Sgt 3 INTAN WULANDARI BUDDY SANTOSO Contact No.: 65476256	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp	





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200827/2108

10

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ate/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station ary 7/08/2020 18:04 T/20200609/2024 96			Station ary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: HEE WEE		Address: APT BLK 606D TAMPINE 524606	S STREET 61 #14-364 S NOAPOSE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8603474C			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93838857		
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	ΈN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 29/01/1986	Type of Informant: Driver	1,100	
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nam		
Occupation: PROPERTY AGENT			Driving Licence Informatio Class: 2B,2A,2,3	ion: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident: Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 26/05/2020 20:45	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: SIMS WAY					
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speratinit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume	
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ing Vehicles - Head To R	ear		Anyone con layed by ambulance: No	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKE2286Y	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SLX9488Z	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	CLA180 (R18 BI)	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Name of Street, Street, or other party of		AND REAL PROPERTY.
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Data
SLX9488Z	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5112088753	05/09/2019	04/09/2020





Police Station Of Origin:

Tampinas N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200827/2108

## Brief Details.

I previously made a report on T/20200609/2024. I would like to correct the report to be on the stated date and time, I was traveling along Sims Way, suddenly the vehicle in front of me SKE2286Y did an emergency brake, I could not brake my vehicle in time as such, I hit onto the vehicle rear portion. I have in car camera installed in my vehicle.





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200827/2108

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you con't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 BRYAN CHENG CHUN HENG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	27/08/2020 18:04
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Sgt 3 INTAN WULANDARI BUDDY SANTOSO	
Contact No.: 65476256	
Authentication Stamp	